Follow the Young Adults in Global Mission (YAGM)!

YAGM groups 2013-14
Argentina/Uruguay http://yagmar-ur.blogspot.com.ar/

and https://www.facebook.com/pages/YAGM-Argentina-Uruguay/538939472824198
Central Europe (Hungary) http://domavbratislava.wordpress.com/category/elca-young-adults-in-global-mission-yagm/
Jerusalem/West Bank NA

Madagascar https://sambatra.wordpress.com and https://www.facebook.com/YagmMadagascar
Mexico https://www.facebook.com/yagmmexico

Malaysia http://yagm-malaysia.blogspot.com/ and www.facebook.com/YAGMMalaysia
Southern Africa http://yagmsa.wordpress.com/ and www.facebook.com/ELCAMUD

United Kingdom NA

YAGM individual bloggers 2013-2014

Abby Buuck (UK) http://abbybuuck.tumblr.com

Abigail (Abby) Cress (Jerusalem/West Bank) yagminjerusalem.shutterfly.com

Abby Henderson (South Africa) http://accompanyabby.wordpress.com

Anna Guthrie (Madagascar) http://blog.travelpod.com/members/annaguthrie

Anna Lamb (Mexico) http://annayagm.blogspot.com

Anndi Russell (Madagascar) http://anndinmadagascar.blogspot.com

Chelsea Paulsen (Hungary) http://chelseapaulsen.tumblr.com

Chelsey & Nate Crary (Jerusalem/West Bank) http://craryjourney.tumblr.com

Dan Crofts (Malaysia) http://danielpcrofts.blogspot.com/

Delia Bingea (Malaysia) http://deliainmalaysia.blogspot.com/

Elie Cahill (UK) http://eliecahill.blogspot.com/

Elle Janss (South Africa) http://comewalkwithelle.blogspot.com/

Emily Dahle (South Africa) http://emilyinsouthernafrica.blogspot.com/

Emily Kimball (UK) http://barefootandgrowing.wordpress.com/

Evan Higgins (Malaysia) http://itisstrangetobehere.blogspot.kr/

Hannah Wolfe (South Africa) http://searchingforlogos.wordpress.com/

lan Stitt (Madagascar) http://ianstitt.blogspot.com/

Jake Schroeder (Mexico) http://jakeinmexico.blogspot.com/

Jen Dunn (Uruguay) http://jeninuruguay.wordpress.com/

Jenna Bergeson (Malaysia) http://thecloudedview.blogspot.com/

Josh & Erin Branchaud (Argentina) http://joshanderin.com/

Julie Hubbard (Malaysia) http://malaywanderlust.blogspot.kr/

Kaitlyn Baldridge (Jerusalem/West Bank) http://footstepsofayagm.blogspot.com/

Kari Swanson (UK) http://kariswansonyagm.weebly.com/

Katharine Ritzi (UK) http://katharineritzi.blogspot.com/

Katie Menke (Argentina) http://overflowingandeverflowingjoy.blogspot.com/ and
http://overflowingandeverflowingjoy.wordpress.com/

Katrina Henson (Malaysia) http://katrinainmalaysia.blogspot.kr/

Kelly Mack (South Africa) http://kmackinsouthafrica.blogspot.com/

Kevin Beebe (Jerusalem/West Bank) http://kevinbeebe.wordpress.com/

Kristyn Zollos (Argentina) http://kzollos.blogspot.com/

Mari Hanchar (Hungary) http://marihanchar.blogspot.com/

Meredith Massey (Hungary) http://meredithmassey.blogspot.com/

Molly Erikson (Madagascar) http://mollyandmada.blogspot.com/

Nick Tasker (UK) http://nicktasker.blogspot.co.uk/

Ole Schenk (Hungary) http://oaschenk.tumblr.com/

Rachel Birkedal (Mexico) http://yagmexico.blogspot.com/




Rachel Johnson (Mexico)

Rachel Swenson (South Africa)

Sarah Derrick (Malaysia)

Sarah Funkhouser (Jerusalem/West Bank)
Scarlett Canaday (UK)

Thad Titze (Hungary)

Thomas Heinz (Madagascar)

Tyler Drury (Argentina)

Vickey Casey (UK)

Zach Stewart (Madagascar)

YAGM program Facebook

http://www.racheltheyagm.blogspot.com/

http://rachelswenson.wordpress.com/

http://www.sarahderrick.blogspot.com/

littlebylittlel5.wordpress.com

http://scarlettxcanaday.wordpress.com/

http://thadinhungary.blogspot.com/

http://www.tom-madagascar.org/

http://tylerdrury.blogspot.com/

http://spywithmylittleye.wordpress.com/

http://amadnewworld.blogspot.com/

https://www.facebook.com/ELCAYAGM ?ref=ts

Learn more about the Young Adults in Global Mission program: ~ www.ELCA.org/yagm

Support all the Young Adults in Global Mission: www.ELCA.org/globalchurch/donate

To support a particular Young Adult in Global Mission or one of the country groups,

contact globalchurch@elca.org or 800-638-3522, ext. 2657.




